

Appasaheb Nivrutti Bhande And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Bhanudas Nivrutti Bhande And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SACHIN
SHIVAJIRAO DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 5th May, 2026

S. O. to 12/06/2026 .

Page 1/1